
The Miser 
Rehearsal Schedule 
 
 
 
Monday, February 24  2:15 – 3:15  
     Prepare for Dress Rehearsal, Cast A 
 
     3:15 – 6:00 
     Dress Rehearsal, Cast A 
     Pick up Time – 6 p.m. 
 
     Cast B must attend 
 
 
 
Tuesday, February 25  same as Monday, February 24 
     Dress Rehearsal, Cast B 
 
     Cast A must attend 
 
 
 
Wednesday, February 26  same as above 
     Dress Rehearsal, Cast A 
     Pick up Time – 6 p.m. 
 
 
 
Thursday, February 27  same as above 
     Dress Rehearsal, Cast B 
     Pick up Time – 6 p.m. 
 
 
 
Friday, February 28   2:30 – 4:00 
     Trouble spots/Extra Help 
 
 
 
Saturday, February 29  9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
      
     Final Dress Rehearsal Cast A in the morning; 
     Final Dress Rehearsal Cast B in the afternoon 
     Bring a non-microwavable lunch 
 



 
 
 
Monday, March 2   Report to theater at 8:00 a.m. 
     Preparation for in-school performance 
     9:15 Performance for Middle School, Cast A 
 
     No afternoon rehearsal today 
 
 
 
Tuesday, March 3   Report to theater at 8:00 a.m. 
     Preparation for in-school performance 
     9:15 Performance for Grades 4 and 5, Cast B 
 
 
 
Tuesday, March 3   OPENING NIGHT! 
     Study hall from 3:00 – 4:15 p.m. with Ms. Riding 
     Dinner at 4:15 
     Pre-show preparation at 4:45 
     Performance at 7 p.m., Cast A 
 
 
 
Wednesday, March 4  Report to theater at 8:00 a.m. 
     Preparation for in-school performance 
     9:15 Performance for Grade 3, Cast A 
 
 
 
Wednesday, March 4  Study hall from 3:00 – 4:15 with Ms. Riding 
     Dinner at 4:15 – 4:45 p.m. 
     Pre-show preparation at 4:45 
     Performance at 7 p.m., Cast B 
 
 
 
Thursday, March 5   Study hall from 3:00 – 4:15 with Ms. Riding 
     Dinner at 4:15 – 4:45 p.m. 
     Pre-show preparation at 4:45 
     Performance at 7 p.m. Cast A 
 
 
Friday, March 6   Study hall from 2:20 – 4:15 with Ms. Riding 
     Dinner at 4:15 – 4:45 



     Pre-show preparation at 4:45 
     Closing Performance at 7 p.m. 


